Place

1

Group:
Total Time

13.4464
13.5693
13.6362
13.6401
13.6721
13.8674
13.8883
13.9413

Riverdale

Avg MPH
219.33

217.34
216.28
216.22
215.71
212.67
212.35
211.55

Racer

Big Dane R
Jason C
JimH
Tami A
Kelly M
Hilary A
Kam B

Kimball R

Car Name

Life Trajectory
Lightning
Wheelie

Brick Banshee

You Got It

Cowabunga Dude

Lego Treasure Chest

Duckie

13.9481
13.9774

211.44
211.00

James D

Alex J

Pink Umbrella

Folgrim

14.0503
14.0892
14.1233
14.1781
14.2082
14.2943
14.3494
14.3711
14.4403

209.90
209.32
208.82
208.01
207.57
206.32
205.53
205.22
204.23

Dale P
Jeremy B

Britthey W

Joseph M

Seth A
David S
Daniel H
Lisa A

Megan S

Round Eye
Crafty Dragon
Frog Hopper
Disaster

The Car
Flower Slayer
Cobbled
Speedy

Decapitator

14.4753

203.74

Maren B

Miss Kondo




