

Group: Riverdale

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	13.4464	219.33	Big Dane R	2	Life Trajectory	
2	13.5693	217.34	Jason C	55	Lightning	
3	13.6362	216.28	Jim H	9	Wheelie	
4	13.6401	216.22	Tami A	4	Brick Banshee	
5	13.6721	215.71	Kelly M	12	You Got It	
6	13.8674	212.67	Hilary A	7	Cowabunga Dude	
7	13.8883	212.35	Kam B	88	Lego Treasure Chest	
8	13.9413	211.55	Kimball R	40	Duckie	
9	13.9481	211.44	James D	86	Pink Umbrella	
10	13.9774	211.00	Alex J	33	Folgrim	
11	14.0503	209.90	Dale P	47	Round Eye	
12	14.0892	209.32	Jeremy B	62	Crafty Dragon	
13	14.1233	208.82	Brittney W	17	Frog Hopper	
14	14.1781	208.01	Joseph M	1	Disaster	
15	14.2082	207.57	Seth A	19	The Car	
16	14.2943	206.32	David S	38	Flower Slayer	
17	14.3494	205.53	Daniel H	59	Cobbled	
18	14.3711	205.22	Lisa A	3	Speedy	
19	14.4403	204.23	Megan S	10	Decapitator	
20	14.4753	203.74	Maren B	18	Miss Kondo	